:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7458887

Oct 03, 2023 - 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 233,090 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 367451 - 0.016529757 ETH®
27.38 USD

2 367452 - 0.016578751 ETH®
27.46 USD

3 367453 - 0.016519127 ETH&
27.37 USD

4 367454 - 0.016592135 ETH®
27.49 USD

S 367455 - 0.016527062 ETH®
27.38 USD

6 367456 - 0.016553873 ETH®
27.42 USD

7 367457 - 0.016573487 ETH®
27.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7458887
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/233090
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367451
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367452
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367453
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367454
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367455
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367456
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367457

B
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=

Validator Id

367458

367459

367460

367461

367462

367463

367464

367465

367466

Validator Id

926333

Amount

- 0.016528207
27.38 USD

- 0.016540722
27.40 USD

- 0.016560542
27.43 USD

- 0.016511664
27.35 USD

- 0.016560277
27.43 USD

- 0.016489585
27.32 USD

- 0.057061856
94.54 USD

- 0.057334898
94.99 USD

- 0.016531869
27.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.040803330
67.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367458
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367459
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367460
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367461
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367462
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367463
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367464
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367465
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/367466
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/926333

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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