

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 03:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7458887</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 03, 2023 · 11:02 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>233,090</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>367451</u>	- 0.016529757 ETH 🐼 27.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>367452</u>	- 0.016578751 ETH ⊘ 27.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>367453</u>	- 0.016519127 ETH ⊘ 27.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>367454</u>	- 0.016592135 ETH ② 27.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>367455</u>	- 0.016527062 ETH ⊘ 27.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>367456</u>	- 0.016553873 ETH 🐼 27.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>367457</u>	- 0.016573487 ETH ⊘ 27.46 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>367458</u>	- 0.016528207 ETH ③ 27.38 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>367459</u>	- 0.016540722 ETH ③ 27.40 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>367460</u>	- 0.016560542 ETH 🐼 27.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>367461</u>	- 0.016511664 ETH 🐼 27.35 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>367462</u>	- 0.016560277 ETH 🐼 27.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>367463</u>	- 0.016489585 ETH ③ 27.32 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>367464</u>	- 0.057061856 ETH ③ 94.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>367465</u>	- 0.057334898 ETH ③ 94.99 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>367466</u>	- 0.016531869 ETH ③ 27.39 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	926333	+ 0.040803330 ETH 🔗
		67.60 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.